
SIGNING SCHEDULE

FRIDAY
1:00 – 2:00 PM
REILLY BROWN

JONATHAN HICKMAN
JIM MCCANN

FRED VAN LENTE

2:00 – 3:00 PM
MARJORIE LIU

PAUL PELLETIER
MIKE PERKINS
DANIEL WAY

3:00 – 4:00 PM
JOE QUESADA

4:00 – 5:00 PM
PETER DAVID

VALENTINE DELANDRO
BUTCH GUICE

SEAN MCKEEVER

5:00 – 6:00 PM
BOB LAYTON
KHOI PHAM
FRANK TIERI
PAUL TOBIN

5:30 – 6:30 PM
JEPH LOEB
GREG PAK

SATURDAY
11:00 AM – 12:00 PM

ELIZABETH BREITWEISER
MITCH BREITWEISER

RON GARNEY
ADAM KUBERT 

12:00 – 1:00 PM
JOE QUESADA

1:00 – 2:00 PM
REILLY BROWN
PETER DAVID

VALENTINE DELANDRO
KHOI PHAM

2:00 – 3:00 PM
RACHEL DODSON
TERRY DODSON
STUART MOORE
MIKE PERKINS

3:00 – 4:00 PM
JEPH LOEB

4:00 – 5:00 PM
DENNIS CALERO

GREG PAK
PAUL PELLETIER
FRED VAN LENTE 

5:00 – 6:00 PM
SEAN MCKEEVER

FRANK TIERI
PAUL TOBIN
DANIEL WAY

6:00 – 7:00 PM
MIKE CHOI

JONATHAN HICKMAN
ALESSANDRO VITTI

SKOTTIE YOUNG

SUNDAY
10:30 - 11:30 AM

JEPH LOEB

11:30 AM – 12:30 PM
C.B. CEBULSKI

GIUSEPPE CAMUNCOLI
MARJORIE LIU
DANIEL WAY

12:30 – 1:30 PM
ELIZABETH BREITWEISER

MITCH BREITWEISER
PETER DAVID 
BUTCH GUICE

1:30 – 2:30 PM
REILLY BROWN

GREG PAK
KHOI PHAM

FRED VAN LENTE

2:30 – 3:30 PM
JIMMY CHEUNG

JIM MCCANN
PAUL PELLETIER
SKOTTIE YOUNG 

Schedule subject to change.

Booth #758



FRIDAY, APRIL 16th
2:00 – 2:30 PM

Sega Iron Man 2 Video Game Demo
Marvel Booth

3:00 – 4:00 PM
Marvel Charades Game Show

Marvel Booth

4:15 – 5:15 PM
Mondo Marvel Panel 

Room E450

5:00 – 6:00 PM
The Marvel Your Universe Game Show 

Marvel Booth

5:45 – 6:45 PM
Iron Man: Extremis Motion Comic Premiere

MATURE AUDIENCE EVENT
Room E450

6:00 – 7:00 PM
Super Happy Fun Marvel Giveaway Hour

Marvel Booth

SATURDAY, APRIL 17th
11:45 AM – 12:45 PM

Women of Marvel Panel
Room E450

12:00 – 1:00 PM
Marvel Charades Game Show

Marvel Booth

1:15 – 2:15 PM
Breaking Into Comics The Marvel Way Panel

Room E450

2:00 – 3:00 PM
Marvel Costume Contest

Marvel Booth

2:45 – 3:45 PM
Marvel Animation Panel

Room E450

3:30 – 4:00 PM
Sega Iron Man 2 Video Game Demo

Marvel Booth

4:15 – 5:15 PM
Cup O’ Joe Panel

Room E450

4:30 – 5:30 PM
The Marvel Your Universe Game Show 

Marvel Booth

6:00 – 7:00 PM
Super Happy Fun Marvel Giveaway Hour

Marvel Booth

SUNDAY, APRIL 18th
11:45 AM – 12:45 PM
Hulks Smash Panel

Room E450

12:00 – 1:00 PM
Super Happy Fun Marvel Giveaway Hour

Marvel Booth

1:30 – 2:30 PM
The Marvel Your Universe Game Show 

Marvel Booth

2:45 – 3:45 PM
X-Men Panel
Room E450

3:30 – 4:00 PM
Sega Iron Man 2 Video Game Demo

Marvel Booth

PANEL and BOOTH
SCHEDULE

Schedule is tentative and may change without notice.

Black Bars Denote MARVEL PANEL EVENTS.

Booth #758


